
001 |RO 25 0241415M | |DB1023BC |08.09 09:35:33.4 |OK |01 |001 |
002 |RO 25 0241406M | |DA48BCA3 |08.09 09:37:58.7 |OK |01 |066 |
003 |RO 25 0241422M | |DA489C53 |08.09 09:38:37.5 |OK |01 |059 |
004 |RO 25 0241404M | |DB06C128 |08.09 09:38:40.9 |OK |01 |005 |
005 |RO 25 0241450M | |DA593E75 |08.09 09:38:43.2 |OK |01 |075 |
006 |RO 25 0241483M | |DA5A04A5 |08.09 09:38:46.8 |OK |01 |045 |
007 |RO 25 0241429M | |DB059A8C |08.09 09:39:38.2 |OK |01 |008 |
008 |RO 25 0241437M | |DB1023C9 |08.09 09:39:38.7 |OK |01 |029 |
009 |RO 25 0241413M | |DA5944A9 |08.09 09:39:39.8 |OK |01 |004 |
010 |RO 25 0242124M | |DA1F9DDF |08.09 09:39:44.4 |OK |02 |083 |
011 |RO 25 0241426M | |DB0DEF5C |08.09 09:39:44.7 |OK |01 |046 |
012 |RO 25 0241448M | |DA5937FB |08.09 09:39:48.9 |OK |01 |073 |
013 |RO 25 0241449M | |DB0DEF13 |08.09 09:39:57.7 |OK |01 |067 |
014 |RO 25 0241479M | |DA55DEC7 |08.09 09:39:58.2 |OK |01 |048 |
015 |RO 25 0241485M | |DA48BCCF |08.09 09:39:58.4 |OK |02 |040 |
016 |RO 25 0427576M | |DA5936F0 |08.09 09:39:59.4 |OK |02 |053 |
017 |RO 25 0241460M | |DA593F5B |08.09 09:40:00.5 |OK |01 |079 |
018 |RO 25 0241456M | |DB1023A9 |08.09 09:40:05.3 |OK |01 |013 |
019 |RO 25 0241423M | |DB10238D |08.09 09:40:38.0 |OK |02 |052 |
020 |RO 25 0241491M | |DB0B80BA |08.09 09:40:49.3 |OK |01 |041 |
021 |RO 25 0241482M | |DA5352DF |08.09 09:40:51.0 |OK |01 |072 |
022 |RO 25 0241472M | |DA593537 |08.09 09:41:48.3 |OK |01 |015 |
023 |RO 25 0241432M | |DB059AA5 |08.09 09:42:11.5 |OK |01 |011 |
024 |RO 25 0241412M | |DB0B80C1 |08.09 09:42:12.4 |OK |01 |027 |
025 |RO 25 0241435M | |DA48BCFC |08.09 09:42:13.4 |OK |01 |017 |
026 |RO 25 0242104M | |DB059A46 |08.09 09:43:22.7 |OK |01 |070 |
027 |RO 25 0241434M | |DB10268C |08.09 09:43:53.6 |OK |01 |010 |
028 |RO 25 0241441M | |DB0DEF69 |08.09 09:43:56.2 |OK |01 |024 |
029 |RO 25 0242105M | |DA494756 |08.09 09:44:44.1 |OK |01 |085 |
030 |RO 25 0242146M | |DA593EF2 |08.09 09:44:49.9 |OK |02 |044 |
031 |RO 25 0241427M | |DB0DEF6D |08.09 09:44:50.9 |OK |01 |064 |
032 |RO 25 0242109M | |DA4017ED |08.09 09:44:54.9 |OK |02 |050 |
033 |RO 25 0242150M | |DB1023B7 |08.09 09:44:58.3 |OK |01 |078 |
034 |RO 25 0241442M | |DA593DB7 |08.09 09:44:59.3 |OK |01 |054 |
035 |RO 25 0241469M | |DA48BC51 |08.09 09:45:02.3 |OK |01 |069 |
036 |RO 25 0241414M | |DB077D1B |08.09 09:45:03.2 |OK |01 |074 |
037 |RO 25 0241425M | |DB06C109 |08.09 09:45:04.3 |OK |01 |018 |
038 |RO 25 0241453M | |DA593668 |08.09 09:45:08.9 |OK |01 |047 |
039 |RO 25 0241402M | |DA5936C2 |08.09 09:45:14.5 |OK |01 |071 |
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040 |RO 25 0241473M | |DB0DEF1C |08.09 09:45:44.9 |OK |01 |009 |
041 |RO 25 0241447M | |DA5935AF |08.09 09:45:44.9 |OK |01 |016 |
042 |RO 25 0241444M | |DB059A5C |08.09 09:45:45.5 |OK |01 |077 |
043 |RO 25 0241459M | |DA593D79 |08.09 09:45:48.2 |OK |01 |051 |
044 |RO 25 0241416M | |DB00A8AA |08.09 09:46:01.1 |OK |01 |063 |
045 |RO 25 0242151M | |DA489B06 |08.09 09:46:01.1 |OK |01 |028 |
046 |RO 25 2010111M | |DB077D32 |08.09 09:46:08.6 |OK |02 |035 |
047 |RO 25 0242157M | |DB0B32BA |08.09 09:46:12.5 |OK |01 |023 |
048 |RO 25 0242103M | |DB0DEF35 |08.09 09:47:25.4 |OK |01 |019 |
049 |RO 25 2010109M | |DA5A03AA |08.09 09:47:25.9 |OK |01 |065 |
050 |RO 25 0241438M | |DB0DEF66 |08.09 09:48:18.6 |OK |01 |081 |
051 |RO 25 0241411M | |DB0DEF3A |08.09 09:48:55.0 |OK |02 |033 |
052 |RO 25 0241443M | |DB059A71 |08.09 09:48:55.5 |OK |02 |055 |
053 |RO 25 0241440M | |DB0B8086 |08.09 09:48:59.3 |OK |02 |042 |
054 |RO 25 0242152M | |DA593D06 |08.09 09:49:00.0 |OK |01 |060 |
055 |RO 25 0241462M | |DA48BF7F |08.09 09:49:07.9 |OK |02 |034 |
056 |RO 25 0241484M | |DA55DD99 |08.09 09:49:19.6 |OK |01 |082 |
057 |RO 25 0241487M | |DA55DBA0 |08.09 09:50:16.7 |OK |01 |061 |
058 |RO 25 0241417M | |DA59370B |08.09 09:50:17.5 |OK |01 |056 |
059 |RO 25 0242118M | |DB0DEF18 |08.09 09:50:22.8 |OK |01 |020 |
060 |RO 25 0241403M | |DA48BFFE |08.09 09:51:14.7 |OK |01 |043 |
061 |RO 25 0241401M | |DB0DEF44 |08.09 09:53:15.0 |OK |01 |014 |
062 |RO 25 0412362M | |DA593E49 |08.09 09:53:22.8 |OK |01 |025 |
063 |RO 25 0242148M | |DB1023DE |08.09 09:54:23.7 |OK |01 |022 |
064 |RO 25 0241428M | |DB0DEF50 |08.09 09:54:45.4 |OK |01 |039 |
065 |RO 25 0242112M | |DA5935B1 |08.09 09:55:07.0 |OK |01 |057 |
066 |RO 25 0242123M | |DB13DBDE |08.09 09:55:45.1 |OK |02 |049 |
067 |RO 25 0242187M | |DA55DBA7 |08.09 09:56:21.2 |OK |01 |032 |
068 |RO 25 0241418M | |DA594569 |08.09 09:57:41.9 |OK |01 |007 |
069 |RO 25 0241408M | |DA593F5E |08.09 09:58:09.2 |OK |01 |026 |
070 |RO 25 0241421M | |DB0DEF33 |08.09 09:59:19.4 |OK |01 |006 |
071 |RO 25 0241452M | |DA48BCFD |08.09 10:00:00.7 |OK |01 |021 |
072 |RO 25 0412347M | |DA55DF6E |08.09 10:04:27.9 |OK |01 |080 |
073 |RO 25 0241433M | |DA5935D2 |08.09 10:08:49.4 |OK |01 |036 |
074 |RO 25 0242107M | |DA59374A |08.09 10:08:57.0 |OK |01 |031 |
075 |RO 25 0241405M | |DA489C8A |08.09 10:33:41.0 |OK |01 |003 |
076 |RO 25 0241410M | |DB1023E3 |08.09 10:54:42.6 |OK |01 |030 |
077 |RO 25 0241457M | |DB0DEF64 |08.09 12:55:31.3 |OK |01 |062 |
078 |RO 25 0241431M | |DA593E13 |08.09 16:02:33.2 |OK |01 |068 |
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079 |RO 25 0412343M | |DB0DEF54 |08.09 16:03:51.2 |OK |01 |076 |
080 |RO 25 0241419M | |DB0B80B3 |08.09 16:06:58.4 |OK |01 |012 |
081 |RO 25 0242116M | |DA59355A |09.09 08:48:43.2 |OK |01 |084 |
082 |RO 25 0241481M | |DB0B809A |09.09 08:53:14.1 |OK |01 |058 |
083 |RO 25 0241446M | |DA48BD15 |09.09 09:15:44.2 |OK |01 |038 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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